VARSITY DIVISION
HIGH-THREE - High Schools and Gun Clubs

Sutter HS 213 290 503 2 3 5
Team Coon Creek 217 284 501 3 2 5
Colusa 211 271 482 1 1 2
GALT 198 267 465 0
Woodcreek HS 190 259 449 0
A & A Shooters 185 251 436 0
Yolo Sportsman 231 231

Los Banos 229 229 0
Calaveras Sportsm 207 207 0
Modoc 184 184 0

1st
2nd
3rd

JUNIOR VARSITY DIVISION
HIGH-THREE - High Schools and Gun Clubs
Colusa 205 272 477 3 3 6
Calaveras Sportsmail 182 247 429 2 2 4
Sutter HS 165 240 405 1 1 2
Modoc 108 192 300 0
Team Coon Creek 0 0

1st

2nd
3rd




INTERMEDIATE DIVISION

Colusa

Sutter Junior
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Yolo Sportsman

Coon Creek

IAJIE/RK HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs and Junior Gun Clubs
194

188

149
157
82
153

261
253
249
218
183
142

455
441
249
367
340
224
153
0
0

3 3
2 2
1

o O O o

1st
2nd

3rd




