## 2022 CYSSA SKEET SERIES HIGH-THREE STANDINGS - SERIES SHOOT #2 Stockton & Modoc Gun Clubs - March 27, 2022

Stockton & Modoc Gun Clubs - March 27, 2022											
TEAM NAME and SEASON RANK	SCORES			YTD TARGETS	POINTS SERIES SHOOT				YTD POINTS	YTD STANDINGS	
	SERIES SHOOT										
	1	2	3	4		1	2	3	4		
VARSITY DIVISION											
HIGH-THREE - High Schools and Gun Clubs											
Sutter HS	213	290			503	2	3			5	1st
Team Coon Creek	217	284			501	3	2			5	2nd
Colusa	211	271			482	1	1			2	3rd
GALT	198	267			465					0	
Woodcreek HS	190	259			449					0	
A & A Shooters	185	251			436					0	
Yolo Sportsman		231			231						
Los Banos		229			229					0	
Calaveras Sportsm	207				207					0	
Modoc	184				184					0	

## 2022 CYSSA SKEET SERIES HIGH-THREE STANDINGS - SERIES SHOOT #2 Stockton & Modoc Gun Clubs - March 27, 2022

Cascillation a modes can stabe march 11, 1011									
TEAM NAME	SCORES SERIES SHOOT		YTD		POINTS	YTD	YTD		
and SEASON RANK			TARGETS	SERIES SHOOT		POINTS	STANDINGS		
JUNIOR VARSITY DIVISION									
HIGH-THREE - High Schools and Gun Clubs									
Colusa	205	272	477	3	3	6	1st		
Calaveras Sportsmaı	182	247	429	2	2	4	2nd		
Sutter HS	165	240	405	1	1	2	3rd		
Modoc	108	192	300			0			
Team Coon Creek			0			0			

## 2022 CYSSA SKEET SERIES HIGH-THREE STANDINGS - SERIES SHOOT #2 Stockton & Modoc Gun Clubs - March 27, 2022

Stockton & Modoc Gun Clubs - March 27, 2022											
TEAM NAME	SCORES			YTD	POINTS			YTD	YTD		
and SEASON RANK	SE 4	ERIES SHOOT 2 3 4		TARGETS	SE 4	RIES	SHOOT 4	POINTS			
INTERMEDIATE DIVISION											
IA/IE/RK HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs and Junior Gun Clubs											
Colusa	194	261		455	3	3		6	1st		
Sutter Junior	188	253		441	2	2		4	2nd		
Carson City		249		249		1		1			
A & A Shooters	149	218		367							
Calaveras	157	183		340	1			1	3rd		
Modoc	82	142		224				0			
Cal/Ore	153			153				0			
Yolo Sportsman				0				0			
Coon Creek				0				0			